
NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 
Mechanical Engineering Department 

Panambur, Mangalore -575 010. 
Phone: 0824-2887730/701 ANSALo REPORx 

CORRIGENDUM 
No. 20/114/2022-23/FFF/CME-TS (OTM) Date:15.12.2022 

To 

The Prospective Bidders. 

Sir, 
Sub: Enquiry for "Calibration of Gas Detectors of the Fire Fighting facilities at 

Berth No.11 & 12- Corrigendum Issued-Reg 
Ref: T.O. Enquiry No. 20/114/2022-23/FFF/CME-TS (OTM) dated 05.12.2022 

******** 

The last date for the receipt of offers for the subject enquiry cited at Ref. above 
has been extended from 15.12.2022 at 15.30 Hrs to 21.12.2022 at 15.30 Hrs. 

Please note that the offers received up to closing time on extended date 
mentioned above, shall be opened on 21.12.2022 at 16:00 Hrs. 

IST12on 6Tin 3TH4a, (UT) 11I 
Executive Engineer, (M) IIT 

Address for Communication 
Executive Engineer (M)III, 
Administrative Building, 2nd Floor, 
Room No.234, 

New Mangalore Port Authority 
qurc HT -404e?o 

Panambur. Mangalore 575 010 
Is2/ 

New Mangalore Port Authority, 
Panambur, Mangalore - 575010. 

Mob: 9449700435, Ph: 0824-2887730 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

